LICENSEE NAME
CANNLABS INC
CMT LABORATORIES LLC

MED Licensed Retail Marijuana Testing Facilities, as of June 3, 2014
DOING BUSINESS AS STREET ADDRESS
3888 East Mexico Avenue, B50
4905 York Street

FRONT RANGE ANALYTICAL LLC STEEP HILL HALENT OF COLORADO 4890 Ironton Street, Units I-J

GOBI ANALYTICAL

RM3 LABS COLORADO LLC
TERRA HEALTH CARE LABS INC
TRICHOME ANALYTICS LLC

12295 West 48th Avenue, Unit C

1700 55th Street, Unit B

2120 South Birch Street, 1st Floor (Garden Level)
TRICHOME ANALYTICS 217 Racquette Drive, Unit #12

CITY

Denver
Denver
Denver
Wheat Ridge
Boulder
Denver

Fort Collins

ZIP

80210
80216
80239
80033
80301
80222
80524




